Transport and Light Rail for the procurement of Creative Advertising Services for Road Safety 

Campaigns (reference No. TRANSPORT/IFB/2022/249), the contract has been awarded to 

Digital Kites Ltd of 21 Ernest Harel Street, Floreal for the sum of Rupees Thirteen Million Five 

Hundred and Twenty-One Thousand and Thirty-One Only (Rs 13,521,031.00) Exclusive of 

VAT. 

Date: 05 May 2023